
Country Sector First Name Surname Email
Lesotho Vet Tabitha Seeiso seeisotabitha@yahoo.com

Medical Makhoase Ranyali-Otubanjo makhoaser@yahoo.co.uk
Zimbabwe Vet Lambert Gwenhure fadzailambie@gmail.com

Medical Portia Manangazira directoredc@gmail.com
Mozambique Vet Ilda Maximiano Chilengue imchilengue@yahoo.com; inhanombe@yahoo.com

Medical Inocencio Chongo inocenciosalva@hotmail.com
Zanzibar Vet Waridi Mussa mussawaridi@gmail.com 

Medical Dr Salma Masauni salma.masauni@gmail.com
Swaziland Vet Bavukile Kunene bavukile_kunene@yahoo.com

Medical Mbuso Sihlongonyane sihlongonyane.mbuso@gmail.com
GARC Louis Nel louis.nel@rabiesalliance.org
GARC Andre Coetzer andre.coetzer@rabiesalliance.org
GARC Terence Scott terence.scott@rabiesalliance.org
WAP Nick De Souza NickdeSouza@worldanimalprotection.org
WAP Emily Mudoga EmilyMudoga@worldanimalprotection.org


